
順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速

5傑  8601 加藤　結衣 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 1 6 1  11.98 (+1.5)

1  7449 薬師寺　愛葉 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 5 2  12.15 (+1.5)

2  7569 飛川　莉凜 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 2 3  12.16 (+1.5)

春季  5860 木和　陽香 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 9 4  12.27 (+1.5)

5傑  7925 門口　加歩 ( 3 )  京都橘 1 4 5  12.27 (+1.5)

3  7913 﨑山　姫花 ( 1 )  京都橘 2 3 1  12.35 (-0.4)

4  5877 岩出　麻央 ( 2 )  乙訓 4 7 1  12.52 (+0.5)

4  8605 村田　更紗 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 3 9 1  12.52 (+1.6)

6  7960 山田　瑞月 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 1 6  12.54 (+1.5)

7  5481 池上　朋香 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 3 5 2  12.57 (+1.6)

8  6951 大石　佐和 ( 3 )  西京 2 1 2  12.58 (-0.4)

9  5732 中川　真綾 ( 3 )  鳥羽 3 2 3  12.63 (+1.6)

9  6230 谷脇　杏実 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 8 7  12.63 (+1.5)

11  5636 小林　陽向 ( 2 )  北稜 3 3 4  12.67 (+1.6)

春季  5414 中嶋　楓 ( 3 )  洛北 1 7 8  12.68 (+1.5)

12  5842 太田　楓佳 ( 3 )  向陽 2 2 3  12.69 (-0.4)

12  6228 小林　歩実 ( 2 )  西城陽 4 4 2  12.69 (+0.5)

春季  5841 髙橋　和伽 ( 3 )  向陽 2 7 4  12.71 (-0.4)

14  7212 山本　沙代子 ( 2 )  立命館 3 1 5  12.80 (+1.6)

14  7916 藤原　美南 ( 1 )  京都橘 4 8 3  12.80 (+0.5)

16  7971 富田　仁結 ( 2 )  京都西山 2 4 5  12.82 (-0.4)

16  7663 伊東　香奈 ( 3 )  京都女 2 8 5  12.82 (-0.4)

18  5737 坂本　理紗 ( 3 )  鳥羽 5 4 1  12.91 (+0.5)

19  7912 片桐　このみ ( 1 )  京都橘 2 9 7  12.93 (-0.4)

20  5742 土佐　碧 ( 2 )  鳥羽 5 8 2  12.94 (+0.5)

21  7573 菱田　楓恋 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 6 8  12.95 (-0.4)

22  7972 田村　侑凜 ( 2 )  京都西山 4 1 4  12.98 (+0.5)

23  7432 内村　南朋 ( 1 )  京都光華 3 7 6  13.01 (+1.6)

24  7206 栗山　仁那 ( 3 )  立命館 7 4 1  13.03 (+0.6)

25  6239 守岡　青夏 ( 1 )  西城陽 4 6 5  13.06 (+0.5)

26  7567 岡本　珠宝 ( 2 )  京都文教 4 3 6  13.07 (+0.5)

27  5885 平元　心花 ( 1 )  乙訓 4 9 7  13.09 (+0.5)

28  7102 岸田　優菜 ( 3 )  紫野 6 3 1  13.11 (+1.7)

28  8604 尾藤　千咲 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 5 5 3  13.11 (+0.5)

28  6232 安川　璃子 ( 2 )  西城陽 5 6 4  13.11 (+0.5)

30傑共通 女子 100m



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速

5傑・春季  8601 加藤　結衣 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 1 5 1  24.64 ( 0.0)

1  7449 薬師寺　愛葉 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 7 2  25.48 ( 0.0)

2  7915 図師　みなみ ( 1 )  京都橘 1 6 3  25.61 ( 0.0)

3  7923 大前　陽菜乃 ( 3 )  京都橘 2 5 1  25.62 (-3.3)

5傑  7902 大畑　凜 ( 2 )  京都橘 1 4 4  25.69 ( 0.0)

5傑  7926 竹田　奏 ( 3 )  京都橘 2 7 2  26.01 (-3.3)

春季  5877 岩出　麻央 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 6 3  26.20 (-3.3)

4  5481 池上　朋香 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 9 5  26.47 ( 0.0)

5  5890 岩佐　柚那 ( 1 )  乙訓 9 2 1  26.48 (+0.8)

6  7438 佐山　まこ ( 1 )  京都光華 2 9 4  26.58 (-3.3)

7  7212 山本　沙代子 ( 2 )  立命館 4 5 1  26.70 (-0.6)

8  7663 伊東　香奈 ( 3 )  京都女 1 1 6  26.73 ( 0.0)

9  7669 冨島　すみれ ( 2 )  京都女 3 4 1  26.80 (-1.7)

10  5842 太田　楓佳 ( 3 )  向陽 3 5 2  26.97 (-1.7)

11  5636 小林　陽向 ( 2 )  北稜 3 6 3  27.03 (-1.7)

12  5841 髙橋　和伽 ( 3 )  向陽 3 2 4  27.07 (-1.7)

13  5737 坂本　理紗 ( 3 )  鳥羽 3 1 5  27.17 (-1.7)

14  7448 宮野　愛在 ( 1 )  京都光華 5 2 1  27.32 (-1.1)

14  6240 森崎　茉依 ( 1 )  西城陽 4 3 2  27.32 (-0.6)

14  6226 緒方　美海 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 3 5  27.32 (-3.3)

17  7971 富田　仁結 ( 2 )  京都西山 3 7 6  27.35 (-1.7)

18  5876 高木　莉子 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 8 6  27.38 (-3.3)

19  7765 山口　凛 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 3 8 7  27.42 (-1.7)

20  7972 田村　侑凜 ( 2 )  京都西山 4 4 3  27.46 (-0.6)

21  5742 土佐　碧 ( 2 )  鳥羽 7 6 1  27.57 (-2.6)

22  7573 菱田　楓恋 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 1 7  27.59 (-3.3)

23  8604 尾藤　千咲 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 3 3 8  27.60 (-1.7)

24  7425 岡本　絢菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 3 9 9  27.61 (-1.7)

25  6512 吉川　乃愛 ( 3 )  南陽 5 8 2  27.62 (-1.1)

26  5701 坂田　姫夢 ( 1 )  鳥羽 6 6 1  27.65 (-1.8)

26  5487 山本　乃愛 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 4 8 4  27.65 (-0.6)

28  5414 中嶋　楓 ( 3 )  洛北 2 2 8  27.68 (-3.3)

29  7102 岸田　優菜 ( 3 )  紫野 6 3 2  27.73 (-1.8)

30  7970 間島　琉夏 ( 2 )  京都西山 4 7 5  27.78 (-0.6)

共通 女子 200m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑・春季  7922 大野　心愛 ( 3 )  京都橘 1 4 1  56.85

1  5862 竹内　めい ( 3 )  乙訓 1 7 2  56.90

5傑  5863 岡﨑　雛 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 5 3  57.35

5傑  7928 中西　葵 ( 3 )  京都橘 1 6 4  57.88

2  7587 内藤　梨乃 ( 1 )  京都文教 2 9 1  59.19

春季  8648 西村　由万莉 ( 3 )  龍谷大平安 1 3 5  59.55

3  7572 西村　優奈 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 2 6  59.64

4  7449 薬師寺　愛葉 ( 1 )  京都光華 3 9 1  1:00.32

春季  5263 稲葉　和奏 ( 3 )  山城 2 6 2  1:00.43

5  8645 川口　心乃 ( 3 )  龍谷大平安 2 5 3  1:00.50

6  5737 坂本　理紗 ( 3 )  鳥羽 2 3 4  1:00.51

7  7154 西原　雫 ( 3 )  開建 2 7 5  1:00.52

8  6228 小林　歩実 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 8 6  1:00.55

9  7963 神谷　永麗奈 ( 3 )  京都西山 3 5 2  1:01.01

10  5890 岩佐　柚那 ( 1 )  乙訓 4 4 1  1:01.25

11  7914 橘　幸良真 ( 1 )  京都橘 8 4 1  1:01.47

12  7669 冨島　すみれ ( 2 )  京都女 1 1 7  1:01.56

13  7445 廣野　凛乙 ( 1 )  京都光華 2 1 7  1:01.57

14  6158 守山　実花 ( 2 )  城陽 4 3 2  1:01.70

15  5635 伊藤　希華 ( 3 )  北稜 7 7 1  1:01.73

16  6226 緒方　美海 ( 2 )  西城陽 5 9 1  1:01.85

17  7425 岡本　絢菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 3 1 3  1:02.02

18  7974 明瀬　ひな ( 2 )  京都西山 3 7 4  1:02.43

18  5487 山本　乃愛 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 3 6 5  1:02.43

20  5172 林　彩乃 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 2 2 8  1:02.46

21  7904 林　舞桜 ( 2 )  京都橘 2 4 9  1:02.57

22  6971 石田　風花 ( 1 )  西京 4 2 3  1:02.89

23  7961 安田　杏 ( 3 )  京都西山 3 3 6  1:02.94

24  5701 坂田　姫夢 ( 1 )  鳥羽 7 3 2  1:02.97

25  5185 林　佳子 ( 2 )  嵯峨野 5 4 2  1:03.14

26  6227 小西　希々花 ( 2 )  西城陽 4 7 4  1:03.23

27  5631 中西　陽菜 ( 3 )  北稜 3 2 7  1:03.28

28  8020 辻　柚姫 ( 3 )  京都両洋 4 8 5  1:03.39

29  7571 西村　小茉莉 ( 2 )  京都文教 3 4 8  1:03.43

30  6156 生野　やちる ( 3 )  城陽 4 5 6  1:03.51

共通 女子 400m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

1  7778 芦田　和佳 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 7 1  2:09.31

5傑  7566 藤渕　眞子 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 4 2  2:13.18

5傑・春季  5632 亀山　采里子 ( 3 )  北稜 1 3 3  2:14.07

春季  7572 西村　優奈 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 4 1  2:18.06

春季  7587 内藤　梨乃 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 6 4  2:18.09

2  5142 鈴木　瑚青 ( 2 )  桂 1 1 5  2:18.34

3  6322 成田　花衣 ( 2 )  京都翔英 3 9 1  2:19.14

4  6320 安藤　陽向 ( 2 )  京都翔英 3 1 2  2:19.15

5  5864 妹尾　明咲 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 9 2  2:19.76

6  6317 野田　真心 ( 3 )  京都翔英 2 6 3  2:20.09

7  7437 木下　彩英 ( 1 )  京都光華 4 4 1  2:20.17

8  5141 鈴木　あろは ( 2 )  桂 2 8 4  2:20.33

9  7963 神谷　永麗奈 ( 3 )  京都西山 3 5 3  2:20.46

10  5103 村田　緯 ( 1 )  桂 3 8 4  2:20.97

11  7220 宇野　瑚音美 ( 1 )  立命館 2 3 5  2:21.99

12  7777 植田　柚衣 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 2 2 6  2:22.04

13  6971 石田　風花 ( 1 )  西京 4 7 2  2:22.79

14  5635 伊藤　希華 ( 3 )  北稜 8 2 1  2:23.22

15  7417 田中　望愛 ( 3 )  京都光華 2 7 7  2:23.31

16  5143 多田　真帆 ( 2 )  桂 3 3 5  2:24.04

17  7154 西原　雫 ( 3 )  開建 4 3 3  2:24.51

18  5172 林　彩乃 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 8 9 2  2:26.52

19  6953 北川　凉凪 ( 3 )  西京 3 7 6  2:26.63

20  7425 岡本　絢菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 5 8 1  2:27.19

21  8646 白窪　優彩 ( 3 )  龍谷大平安 4 2 4  2:27.23

22  5327 山田　時音 ( 3 )  桃山 5 5 2  2:27.77

5傑  6606 尾﨑　葵 ( 3 )  亀岡 1 8 6  2:28.08

23  5881 畑仲　あおい ( 2 )  乙訓 2 1 8  2:28.51

24  7586 伊達　唯里 ( 1 )  京都文教 3 4 7  2:29.81

25  6395 関東　雪実 ( 2 )  久御山 4 9 5  2:30.65

26  7111 西山　陽子 ( 2 )  紫野 6 6 1  2:30.73

27  6355 中家　優季 ( 1 )  久御山 4 6 6  2:33.20

28  7020 西畑　由菜 ( 3 )  堀川 6 3 2  2:33.22

29  5654 平井　果凛 ( 2 )  洛西 5 9 3  2:33.65

30  7775 今道　遥奈 ( 1 )  立命館宇治 3 6 8  2:33.81

30傑共通 女子 800m



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

1  7774 南村　京伽 ( 1 )  立命館宇治 1 11 1  4:31.90

5傑  7453 中村　瑚子 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 8 2  4:35.82

2  6967 宮﨑　千夏 ( 2 )  西京 1 4 3  4:36.34

3  7437 木下　彩英 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 15 4  4:40.97

4  7777 植田　柚衣 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 13 5  4:44.04

5  6606 尾﨑　葵 ( 3 )  亀岡 1 10 6  4:44.20

6  7782 土井　花 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 2 9 1  4:45.14

7  6324 中谷　莉桜 ( 1 )  京都翔英 2 4 2  4:48.60

8  6318 矢野　明実 ( 3 )  京都翔英 1 2 7  4:48.71

9  7454 半海　空亜 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 14 8  4:48.92

10  5141 鈴木　あろは ( 2 )  桂 1 7 9  4:49.14

11  6320 安藤　陽向 ( 2 )  京都翔英 2 1 3  4:49.92

12  5133 原田　果穂 ( 3 )  桂 2 6 4  4:50.53

13  5880 八田　千歩 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 10 5  4:50.78

14  5864 妹尾　明咲 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 5 6  4:50.84

15  5134 望月　結衣 ( 3 )  桂 2 15 7  4:51.37

16  5670 森　結菜 ( 3 )  洛西 2 13 8  4:51.38

17  6977 ダルスキー　春萌日 ( 1 )  西京 4 9 1  4:51.99

18  7222 福富　優花 ( 1 )  立命館 2 2 9  4:52.08

19  7963 神谷　永麗奈 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 3 10  4:54.03

20  5865 井上　恵瑠 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 3 10  4:54.82

21  5143 多田　真帆 ( 2 )  桂 3 4 1  4:55.85

22  7776 藤岡　葵 ( 1 )  立命館宇治 2 12 11  4:56.73

23  7463 谷口　楓 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 6 11  4:57.97

24  7730 松元　智咲 ( 2 )  京産大附 3 1 2  4:59.07

25  6953 北川　凉凪 ( 3 )  西京 1 1 12  5:00.22

26  7462 斉藤　蒼 ( 2 )  京都外大西 3 8 3  5:01.09

27  5264 岩崎　叶恵 ( 3 )  山城 3 13 4  5:01.52

28  5327 山田　時音 ( 3 )  桃山 3 11 5  5:01.62

29  5630 梶山　実和 ( 3 )  北稜 3 15 6  5:01.66

30  5308 太田　美宇 ( 1 )  桃山 1 5 13  5:03.04

30傑共通 女子 1500m



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑  6959 杤尾　佳穂 ( 3 )  西京 1 1 1  9:23.91

1  7780 小林　美友 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 17 2  9:42.08

2  7774 南村　京伽 ( 1 )  立命館宇治 1 11 3  9:47.33

春季  6967 宮﨑　千夏 ( 2 )  西京 1 13 4  9:47.61

5傑  6966 岡田　陽菜乃 ( 2 )  西京 1 10 5  9:48.28

3  6318 矢野　明実 ( 3 )  京都翔英 1 9 6  10:08.73

4  7455 山内　七音 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 6 7  10:09.53

5  7461 小林　心桜 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 2 8  10:12.91

春季  5131 北浦　優希 ( 3 )  桂 1 18 9  10:18.60

6  6977 ダルスキー　春萌日 ( 1 )  西京 2 6 1  10:19.82

7  7221 櫛谷　奈々葉 ( 1 )  立命館 1 12 10  10:20.17

8  5866 長澤　咲菜 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 19 11  10:20.73

9  5670 森　結菜 ( 3 )  洛西 2 10 2  10:26.25

10  5134 望月　結衣 ( 3 )  桂 1 14 12  10:27.52

11  5865 井上　恵瑠 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 5 3  10:28.76

12  7463 谷口　楓 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 20 13  10:33.39

13  6324 中谷　莉桜 ( 1 )  京都翔英 1 3 14  10:35.99

14  5133 原田　果穂 ( 3 )  桂 1 7 15  10:37.90

15  7201 小柳　ひなた ( 3 )  立命館 1 15 16  10:38.71

16  5880 八田　千歩 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 2 4  10:44.69

17  7452 田中　佑奈 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 4 17  10:45.23

18  7730 松元　智咲 ( 2 )  京産大附 1 16 18  10:48.50

19  6223 土江　翠 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 7 5  10:59.61

20  5630 梶山　実和 ( 3 )  北稜 2 12 6  10:59.90

21  7215 藤原　洋夏 ( 2 )  立命館 2 16 7  11:01.98

22  5310 石原　うらら ( 1 )  桃山 2 11 8  11:08.43

23  7779 鬼村　結衣 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 5 19  11:09.32

24  7202 東口　彩乃 ( 3 )  立命館 2 1 9  11:12.91

25  7988 有木　薫乃華 ( 1 )  京都西山 2 9 10  11:16.55

26  6396 竹内　莉乃 ( 2 )  久御山 2 15 11  11:16.97

27  7426 眞田　楓歌 ( 2 )  京都光華 2 8 12  11:19.06

28  6316 島田　紗優 ( 3 )  京都翔英 2 18 13  11:25.94

29  7103 西川　治美 ( 3 )  紫野 2 17 14  11:31.56

30  7987 西田　梨央 ( 1 )  京都西山 2 13 15  11:35.78

共通 女子 3000m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速

春季  7443 中井　穂之香 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 5 1  14.13 (+0.1)

5傑  7421 川野　心菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 3 2  14.57 (+0.1)

5傑・春季  7901 射手園　千晴 ( 2 )  京都橘 1 6 3  14.61 (+0.1)

5傑・春季  7924 岡崎　美佐希 ( 3 )  京都橘 1 4 4  14.64 (+0.1)

1  7569 飛川　莉凜 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 3 1  14.80 (-1.6)

2  5702 古田　夏菜 ( 1 )  鳥羽 5 3 1  14.97 (+2.0)

3  6232 安川　璃子 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 2 5  15.04 (+0.1)

春季  6221 吉田　知彩 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 7 6  15.58 (+0.1)

4  6969 松井　侑希 ( 2 )  西京 2 8 2  16.02 (-1.6)

5  7211 森作　美玲 ( 2 )  立命館 2 4 3  16.14 (-1.6)

6  7721 谷口　釉香 ( 3 )  京産大附 1 1 7  16.16 (+0.1)

7  5731 栗田　史香 ( 3 )  鳥羽 3 6 1  16.22 (-0.4)

7  6968 浅田　芭菜 ( 2 )  西京 4 5 1  16.22 ( 0.0)

9  7725 野瀬　結愛 ( 3 )  京産大附 2 5 4  16.42 (-1.6)

10  5746 井亦　藍那 ( 2 )  鳥羽 2 9 5  16.47 (-1.6)

11  8020 辻　柚姫 ( 3 )  京都両洋 3 4 2  16.48 (-0.4)

12  7584 犬嶋　唯佳 ( 1 )  京都文教 2 7 6  16.49 (-1.6)

13  6236 中西　翠 ( 1 )  西城陽 2 1 7  16.58 (-1.6)

13  5804 池田　綺音 ( 2 )  向陽 2 6 8  16.58 (-1.6)

15  7161 須佐見　彩花 ( 2 )  開建 3 5 3  16.63 (-0.4)

15  7579 菊岡　亜妃 ( 2 )  京都文教 3 9 4  16.63 (-0.4)

17  5480 津田　愛莉 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 3 3 5  16.92 (-0.4)

18  5813 衣笠　澪奈 ( 1 )  向陽 5 6 2  16.96 (+2.0)

19  7575 村田　愛海 ( 2 )  京都文教 4 2 2  17.21 ( 0.0)

20  5733 里　友結 ( 3 )  鳥羽 3 1 6  17.43 (-0.4)

21  6973 北村　真唯 ( 1 )  西京 4 1 3  17.45 ( 0.0)

22  7434 柿原　友花 ( 1 )  京都光華 5 8 3  17.48 (+2.0)

23  6952 大橋　花帆 ( 3 )  西京 1 8 8  17.58 (+0.1)

24  7981 岸元　華寿輝 ( 1 )  京都西山 5 5 4  17.67 (+2.0)

25  6387 安井　華暖 ( 3 )  久御山 3 7 7  17.71 (-0.4)

26  6160 木本　芽依 ( 2 )  城陽 4 6 4  17.94 ( 0.0)

27  7024 杉原　里奈 ( 2 )  堀川 4 8 5  18.12 ( 0.0)

28  6392 杦本　莉美 ( 2 )  久御山 4 4 6  18.14 ( 0.0)

29  6237 西田　彩乃 ( 1 )  西城陽 5 9 5  18.18 (+2.0)

30  5889 橋本　千咲 ( 1 )  乙訓 5 4 6  18.30 (+2.0)

共通 女子 100mH 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑  6958 髙木　海里 ( 3 )  西京 1 6 1  1:00.68

5傑・春季  7931 宮下　寿珠 ( 3 )  京都橘 1 5 2  1:01.35

1  7443 中井　穂之香 ( 1 )  京都光華 2 6 1  1:02.57

5傑・春季  7903 衣川　沙奈 ( 2 )  京都橘 1 7 3  1:02.78

春季  5863 岡﨑　雛 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 8 4  1:03.32

2  6221 吉田　知彩 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 9 5  1:05.64

3  6951 大石　佐和 ( 3 )  西京 1 2 6  1:06.25

4  7445 廣野　凛乙 ( 1 )  京都光華 3 5 1  1:07.03

5  5480 津田　愛莉 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 2 5 2  1:07.15

春季  6394 山口　芽依 ( 2 )  久御山 2 2 3  1:07.81

6  7421 川野　心菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 3 1 2  1:07.98

7  8020 辻　柚姫 ( 3 )  京都両洋 2 3 4  1:08.24

8  7568 田水　美玖 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 7 5  1:08.30

9  8645 川口　心乃 ( 3 )  龍谷大平安 2 4 6  1:08.34

10  5746 井亦　藍那 ( 2 )  鳥羽 3 9 3  1:08.54

11  7961 安田　杏 ( 3 )  京都西山 2 8 7  1:09.25

11  6236 中西　翠 ( 1 )  西城陽 3 2 4  1:09.25

13  6156 生野　やちる ( 3 )  城陽 1 4 7  1:10.06

14  7579 菊岡　亜妃 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 1 8  1:10.09

15  6980 山内　音々葉 ( 1 )  西京 4 9 1  1:10.82

16  6969 松井　侑希 ( 2 )  西京 3 3 5  1:11.20

17  7211 森作　美玲 ( 2 )  立命館 3 4 6  1:11.77

18  5803 西村　野乃葉 ( 2 )  向陽 4 5 2  1:12.03

19  6227 小西　希々花 ( 2 )  西城陽 4 4 3  1:12.15

20  7575 村田　愛海 ( 2 )  京都文教 3 8 7  1:12.88

21  7973 掃部　晶菜 ( 2 )  京都西山 4 6 4  1:14.10

22  7112 奥田　菜月 ( 2 )  紫野 4 7 5  1:14.37

23  7024 杉原　里奈 ( 2 )  堀川 4 1 6  1:16.12

24  7434 柿原　友花 ( 1 )  京都光華 4 2 7  1:16.48

25  8649 一寳　詩乃 ( 3 )  龍谷大平安 4 3 8  1:18.64

26  5485 鍜治　心晴 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 4 8 9  1:19.00

共通 女子 400mH 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑・春季  6954 真田　彩楓 ( 3 )  西京 1 8 1  25:11.52

5傑・春季  6962 岩永　七海 ( 2 )  西京 1 5 2  27:02.79

5傑・春季  6507 西川　絢葉 ( 3 )  南陽 1 10 3  27:55.00

1  7782 土井　花 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 14 4  28:28.21

2  6234 相築　花 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 6 5  29:35.36

春季  7965 横川　潤 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 9 6  30:06.75

3  7977 竹島　桃香 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 4 7  31:04.09

4  7779 鬼村　結衣 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 15 8  31:21.02

5  7426 眞田　楓歌 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 12 9  32:53.50

6  7017 重田　夏歩 ( 3 )  堀川 1 16 10  33:02.02

7  7450 渡部　凛々花 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 11 11  33:14.56

8  6972 加藤　那奈 ( 1 )  西京 1 2 12  33:19.89

共通 女子 5000mW 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑  5735 星本　衣月 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 12 1  1.60

5傑・春季  6392 杦本　莉美 ( 2 )  久御山 1 1 2  1.55

5傑・春季  8581 青山　詩音 ( 3 )  大谷 1 17 2  1.55

5傑・春季  6211 太田　乃彩 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 29 2  1.55

春季  6963 坂本　杏 ( 2 )  西京 1 4 5  1.55

春季  6975 西條　志保 ( 1 )  西京 1 31 6  1.50

5傑  6955 清水　佳夢 ( 3 )  西京 1 27 7  1.50

5傑  5330 横井　柚葉 ( 3 )  桃山 1 7 8  1.45

1  5734 野間　楓 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 21 8  1.45

1  5702 古田　夏菜 ( 1 )  鳥羽 1 8 10  1.45

1  5265 岩田　葵 ( 3 )  山城 1 30 11  1.45

4  5358 蒲谷　奈希咲 ( 2 )  洛東 1 14 12  1.40

4  7436 鴨下　陽菜 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 9 13  1.40

6  6238 西村　羽叶 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 3 14  1.35

6  6352 松浦　清愛 ( 1 )  久御山 1 11 14  1.35

6  6126 三原　里望 ( 3 )  莵道 1 13 14  1.35

6  5328 石河　珠唯 ( 3 )  桃山 1 19 14  1.35

6  6351 久保田　智奈 ( 1 )  久御山 1 15 18  1.35

6  7577 山本　ほのか ( 2 )  京都文教 1 16 18  1.35

6  8031 五十嵐　心菜 ( 1 )  京都両洋 1 2 20  1.35

6  5815 森木　絢音 ( 1 )  向陽 1 5 20  1.35

14  6258 田中　楓姫 ( 3 )  京都八幡 1 18 22  1.30

14  7574 御厨　深月 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 25 22  1.30

14  7582 板谷　麗心 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 22 24  1.30

14  5183 檀野　美生 ( 2 )  嵯峨野 1 34 24  1.30

14  5303 岡田　唯愛 ( 2 )  桃山 1 32 26  1.30

14  6353 渡邊　千夏 ( 1 )  久御山 1 6 27  1.30

20  6973 北村　真唯 ( 1 )  西京 1 10 28  1.25

20  7986 北村　蘭 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 24 28  1.25

20  6233 山本　心彩 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 26 28  1.25

共通 女子 走高跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑・春季  6218 恵　実鈴 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 8 1  3.50

5傑・春季  5360 田口　里奈 ( 2 )  洛東 1 13 2  3.30

5傑・春季  6581 中川　樹里奈 ( 3 )  北桑田 1 10 3  3.10

5傑  5359 木村　芽日花 ( 2 )  洛東 1 6 4  3.10

1  7415 緒方　萌花 ( 3 )  京都光華 1 5 5  3.00

1  6213 谷川　まひる ( 3 )  西城陽 1 3 6  3.00

3  6352 松浦　清愛 ( 1 )  久御山 1 1 7  2.60

3  7980 片岡　愛桜 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 17 7  2.60

5  5269 柄本　絢野 ( 2 )  山城 1 7 9  2.40

6  6973 北村　真唯 ( 1 )  西京 1 14 10  2.20

7  6976 谷本　結南 ( 1 )  西京 1 2 11  1.80

共通 女子 棒高跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速

5傑・春季  6216 林　ゆずな ( 3 )  西城陽 1 17 1  5.97 (+1.6)

春季  7569 飛川　莉凜 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 5 2  5.51 (-1.4)

春季  7446 細江　宥和 ( 1 )  京都光華 2 14 1  5.47 (+0.2)

5傑・春季  6217 藤原　亜有菜 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 23 3  5.24 (-1.4)

1  6231 村上　蒼彩 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 10 2  5.11 (-0.3)

2  5305 清水　優姫 ( 2 )  桃山 1 11 4 w 5.09 (+2.3)

3  6391 池田　夏帆 ( 2 )  久御山 1 29 5  5.03 (+0.1)

春季  8605 村田　更紗 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 1 1 6  4.91 (-0.8)

4  7022 池野　心結 ( 2 )  堀川 2 19 3  4.89 (+1.7)

4  5629 漆谷　瑞生 ( 3 )  北稜 2 13 4  4.89 (+1.4)

6  5887 木村　心絆 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 21 5  4.88 (+1.5)

7  7211 森作　美玲 ( 2 )  立命館 1 27 7  4.87 (+0.5)

8  7576 村西　結心 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 27 6  4.84 (+1.4)

8  7439 清水　梨沙 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 6 8  4.84 (+0.1)

10  8728 藤田　瑚々海 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 2 23 7  4.82 (-1.2)

11  7206 栗山　仁那 ( 3 )  立命館 2 15 8  4.81 (+1.9)

12  6978 土居　わかの ( 1 )  西京 1 22 9  4.72 (+0.3)

13  5875 上田　瑠夏 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 15 10  4.71 (+1.8)

14  8727 岡﨑　郁加 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 1 2 11  4.64 (-2.1)

14  7510 梅野　夏穂 ( 2 )  同志社 2 26 9  4.64 (+2.0)

14  6213 谷川　まひる ( 3 )  西城陽 2 17 10  4.64 (-0.6)

17  5704 竹村　真穂 ( 1 )  鳥羽 2 25 11  4.63 (+1.7)

18  6976 谷本　結南 ( 1 )  西京 1 9 12 w 4.62 (+2.8)

19  5736 服部　結子 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 24 13  4.60 (-0.7)

20  7424 中村　音琶 ( 2 )  京都光華 2 5 12  4.59 (-0.8)

21  6357 小山　璃子 ( 1 )  久御山 1 12 14  4.57 (+0.7)

22  8603 谷村　夏乃 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 2 22 13  4.56 (+1.6)

23  5888 木村　友絆 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 19 15  4.55 (+0.2)

24  7101 澤野　花那 ( 3 )  紫野 2 8 14  4.54 (+0.1)

25  5753 小石　春葵 ( 1 )  京都すばる 1 13 16  4.50 (+1.3)

26  5478 木村　萌愛 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 18 17  4.49 (-1.5)

27  7985 梶谷　日向 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 28 18  4.48 (+1.6)

28  6611 水野　佐渚 ( 1 )  亀岡 2 28 15  4.44 (+0.8)

29  5801 前原　紗帆 ( 2 )  向陽 2 6 16  4.43 (+0.2)

30  7580 乾　実乃里 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 16 19  4.42 (+1.1)

共通 女子 走幅跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速

5傑  6215 西村　玲奈 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 16 1 w 12.35 (+2.7)

春季  6231 村上　蒼彩 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 4 1 w 11.36 (+2.5)

5傑・春季  7421 川野　心菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 2 5 2 w 11.16 (+3.8)

1  7443 中井　穂之香 ( 1 )  京都光華 2 2 3  11.14 (+1.9)

2  7446 細江　宥和 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 15 2  11.00 (-0.2)

5傑  6217 藤原　亜有菜 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 16 4  10.81 (+0.5)

3  5888 木村　友絆 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 10 3  10.65 (+2.0)

4  5887 木村　心絆 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 12 5 w 10.43 (+2.1)

5  6211 太田　乃彩 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 6 4  10.42 (+0.9)

6  6978 土居　わかの ( 1 )  西京 1 9 5  10.27 (+0.7)

7  7101 澤野　花那 ( 3 )  紫野 1 1 6  10.25 (+0.4)

8  6963 坂本　杏 ( 2 )  西京 2 11 6  10.12 (+1.5)

9  8727 岡﨑　郁加 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 2 15 7  10.10 (-0.1)

10  7204 小林　莉菜 ( 3 )  立命館 2 1 8  10.08 (+1.8)

11  6391 池田　夏帆 ( 2 )  久御山 1 5 7  10.00 (+1.8)

12  7574 御厨　深月 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 10 9  9.96 (-0.7)

12  7980 片岡　愛桜 ( 2 )  京都西山 2 3 10 w 9.96 (+2.1)

14  5736 服部　結子 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 8 8  9.95 (+1.2)

春季  7510 梅野　夏穂 ( 2 )  同志社 2 6 11  9.91 (+1.2)

15  6955 清水　佳夢 ( 3 )  西京 2 7 12  9.90 (+1.5)

16  6975 西條　志保 ( 1 )  西京 1 2 9  9.81 (+1.0)

17  7576 村西　結心 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 12 10  9.79 (+1.3)

春季  7985 梶谷　日向 ( 1 )  京都西山 2 14 13  9.79 (+0.3)

18  7580 乾　実乃里 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 7 11  9.68 (+1.5)

19  5001 渡邉　紗矢奈 ( 1 )  京教大附 1 4 12 w 9.67 (+2.3)

20  5875 上田　瑠夏 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 17 13  9.46 (+1.9)

21  7577 山本　ほのか ( 2 )  京都文教 2 8 14  9.45 (-0.6)

22  7022 池野　心結 ( 2 )  堀川 2 9 15  9.31 (+0.7)

23  8603 谷村　夏乃 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 2 13 16  9.17 (-0.3)

24  8726 山﨑　未結 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 1 14 14  9.13 (+2.0)

共通 女子 三段跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑  7353 長谷川　有 ( 3 )  花園 1 3 1  12.27

5傑・春季  7418 原田　詩音 ( 3 )  京都光華 1 26 2  11.67

5傑・春季  7968 勝浦　凛 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 17 3  11.41

5傑・春季  7967 吉見　沙樹 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 7 4  11.38

1  7979 大野　文子 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 25 5  10.52

春季  5882 清野　幸那 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 16 6  10.15

2  5479 山田　未音 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 29 7  10.08

3  6960 中橋　芽依 ( 3 )  西京 1 1 8  9.91

4  7213 内田　悠月 ( 2 )  立命館 1 24 9  9.45

春季  6229 酒井　優花 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 13 10  9.33

5  7989 中島　遮那 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 23 11  9.33

6  6219 谷内　晴香 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 21 12  9.09

7  5884 坂戸　優芽 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 12 13  9.01

8  7120 山﨑　花音 ( 1 )  紫野 1 32 14  8.63

9  7514 中尾　仁美 ( 1 )  同志社 1 18 15  8.59

10  7422 角間　愛心 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 33 16  8.42

11  6237 西田　彩乃 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 15 17  8.25

春季  7444 中村　凛音 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 20 18  8.22

12  5896 井上　香耶 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 14 19  8.14

13  7723 播磨　彩夏 ( 3 )  京産大附 1 2 20  7.91

14  7581 西田　明香里 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 5 21  7.86

15  7440 眞宮　花恋 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 8 22  7.78

16  5814 橋口　杏 ( 1 )  向陽 1 30 23  7.75

17  5146 広川　莉緒 ( 2 )  桂 1 31 24  7.68

18  6241 髙田　璃來 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 28 25  7.62

19  7565 川上　莉穂 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 10 26  7.32

20  6393 樋口　桃華 ( 2 )  久御山 1 22 27  7.19

21  6608 熊澤　明日香 ( 2 )  亀岡 1 19 28  7.17

22  5897 河村　梨春 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 4 29  7.17

23  6964 門上　明日香 ( 2 )  西京 1 27 30  7.09

24  5633 唐津　和香菜 ( 3 )  北稜 1 11 31  6.41

25  6516 山本　恵梨華 ( 2 )  南陽 1 6 32  6.40

26  5637 前田　安璃 ( 2 )  北稜 1 9 33  5.76

共通 女子 砲丸投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑・春季  7354 丹羽　夏音 ( 2 )  花園 1 10 1  38.78

5傑・春季  7351 荒木　美帆 ( 3 )  花園 1 23 2  37.73

5傑・春季  6383 吉野　華穂 ( 3 )  久御山 1 21 3  35.81

5傑  7966 谷　ハンナ ( 3 )  京都西山 1 7 4  32.43

春季  7979 大野　文子 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 9 5  32.23

1  7431 板原　晴佳 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 8 6  31.61

2  5882 清野　幸那 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 20 7  31.20

春季  6220 吉田　栞夏 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 24 8  30.49

3  7969 大西　悠月 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 18 9  28.84

4  5895 池田　千咲 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 27 10  28.28

5  7991 鷹巣　花 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 2 11  27.89

6  6960 中橋　芽依 ( 3 )  西京 1 22 12  25.51

7  6609 河原林　杏奈 ( 2 )  亀岡 1 6 13  25.49

8  6229 酒井　優花 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 5 14  25.48

9  7565 川上　莉穂 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 16 15  25.19

10  7440 眞宮　花恋 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 11 16  25.01

11  6384 立道　志穂 ( 3 )  久御山 1 12 17  24.78

12  6964 門上　明日香 ( 2 )  西京 1 15 18  23.18

13  6608 熊澤　明日香 ( 2 )  亀岡 1 3 19  22.44

14  5363 津田　愛姫 ( 1 )  洛東 1 28 20  22.27

15  7444 中村　凛音 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 17 21  22.24

16  7581 西田　明香里 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 4 22  22.08

17  5356 渡部　真桜 ( 3 )  洛東 1 13 23  21.09

18  6354 中務　ゆな ( 1 )  久御山 1 25 24  20.80

18  7422 角間　愛心 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 26 25  20.80

20  5477 小南　柚香 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 1 26  19.84

共通 女子 円盤投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑・春季  7966 谷　ハンナ ( 3 )  京都西山 1 7 1  45.23

5傑・春季  7969 大西　悠月 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 10 2  45.04

1  5883 鈴木　絢女 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 1 3  42.50

5傑・春季  6960 中橋　芽依 ( 3 )  西京 1 12 4  42.21

春季  7975 西山　みそら ( 2 )  京都西山 1 14 5  40.86

2  6964 門上　明日香 ( 2 )  西京 1 3 6  36.28

3  7368 丹羽　美海 ( 1 )  花園 1 9 7  32.73

4  7354 丹羽　夏音 ( 2 )  花園 1 13 8  32.50

5  6354 中務　ゆな ( 1 )  久御山 1 8 9  18.32

6  6241 髙田　璃來 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 15 10  16.77

7  5896 井上　香耶 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 5 11  16.28

8  7431 板原　晴佳 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 6 12  16.13

9  7444 中村　凛音 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 4 13  15.45

10  7989 中島　遮那 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 2 14  14.25

共通 女子 ハンマー投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録

5傑・春季  5477 小南　柚香 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 23 1  42.01

5傑・春季  5479 山田　未音 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 27 2  41.89

春季  7203 森下　真衣 ( 3 )  立命館 1 37 3  38.35

1  6212 大西　日麻 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 16 4  35.12

2  6233 山本　心彩 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 26 5  33.69

春季  6226 緒方　美海 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 11 6  32.92

3  7972 田村　侑凜 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 38 7  32.76

4  7422 角間　愛心 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 13 8  31.10

5  5634 平元　美録 ( 3 )  北稜 1 4 9  30.86

6  7160 辻尾　実咲 ( 2 )  開建 1 34 10  30.51

7  5633 唐津　和香菜 ( 3 )  北稜 1 40 11  29.55

8  6220 吉田　栞夏 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 41 12  29.54

9  5895 池田　千咲 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 18 13  29.48

10  5041 松蔭　めい ( 3 )  京教大附 1 2 14  29.26

5傑  6382 寺井　紗穂 ( 3 )  久御山 1 25 15  28.89

11  6965 矢部　趣 ( 2 )  西京 1 17 16  28.54

12  7993 吉見　真妃 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 24 17  28.33

13  7213 内田　悠月 ( 2 )  立命館 1 3 18  28.08

14  7973 掃部　晶菜 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 20 19  28.01

15  7120 山﨑　花音 ( 1 )  紫野 1 29 20  26.68

16  7565 川上　莉穂 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 33 21  25.49

17  6393 樋口　桃華 ( 2 )  久御山 1 28 22  25.37

18  5884 坂戸　優芽 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 9 23  25.06

19  8583 西村　彩 ( 3 )  大谷 1 8 24  24.78

20  7110 沢田　紬 ( 2 )  紫野 1 31 25  24.64

21  5637 前田　安璃 ( 2 )  北稜 1 35 26  24.57

22  5489 中野　あすか ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 6 27  23.90

23  7581 西田　明香里 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 22 28  23.41

24  7431 板原　晴佳 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 15 29  22.08

25  6516 山本　恵梨華 ( 2 )  南陽 1 30 30  21.59

26  7440 眞宮　花恋 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 21 31  20.59

27  6162 谷川　紗那 ( 2 )  城陽 1 36 32  20.45

28  5812 月城　るいな ( 1 )  向陽 1 10 33  19.50

29  7447 前薗　寧々 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 19 34  19.23

30  5363 津田　愛姫 ( 1 )  洛東 1 32 35  17.65

共通 女子 やり投 30傑


